
U13ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 13:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CAKAR Koray KFKK DEN 15 2013-08-13
2 FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF DEN 3 2011-03-11
3 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 9 2013-07-02
4 STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF DEN 2 2011-10-13
5 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 10 2011-11-17
6 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 7 2012-09-20
7 CHEN Vincent KF99K SWE 19 2012-01-06
8 ELG Hilmer WFFÖ SWE 18 2013-04-29
9 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 6 2012-02-12
10 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 8 2013-09-09
11 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 11 2014-10-27



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 13:45
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF DEN 2
2 FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF DEN 3
3 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 6
4 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 7
5 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 8
6 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 9
7 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 10
8 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 11
9 CAKAR Koray KFKK DEN 15
10 ELG Hilmer WFFÖ SWE 18
11 CHEN Vincent KF99K SWE 19
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U13ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 13:45
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF DEN 2011-03-11
2 STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF DEN 2011-10-13
3T LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 2012-02-12
3T CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2012-09-20
5 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 2013-09-09
6 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 2013-07-02
7 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 2011-11-17
8 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 2014-10-27
9 CAKAR Koray KFKK DEN 2013-08-13
10 ELG Hilmer WFFÖ SWE 2013-04-29
11 CHEN Vincent KF99K SWE 2012-01-06



U13ME
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 13:45
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BJARTMAR Otto SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OLSEN Johannes DEN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE 121725 Ref: 1



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 6 participants
DEN: 4 participants
POL: 1 participants



U13XE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 09:15

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CAKAR Koray KFKK DEN 6 2013-08-13
2 CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLF DEN 1 2012-02-27
3 FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF DEN 8 2011-03-11
4 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 3 2012-03-16
5 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 3 2013-07-02
6 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 2 2012-03-16
7 STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF DEN 1 2011-10-13
8 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 99999 2011-11-17
9 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 23 2011-04-09
10 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 20 2011-07-13
11 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 99999 2012-09-20
12 CHEN Vincent KF99K SWE 99999 2012-01-06
13 ELG Hilmer WFFÖ SWE 99999 2013-04-29
14 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 99999 2012-02-12
15 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 23 2012-06-22
16 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 99999 2012-04-12
17 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 99999 2013-09-09
18 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 26 2012-07-11
19 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 99999 2014-10-27
20 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 99999 2012-01-11



U13XE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 09:15
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF DEN 1
2 CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLF DEN 1
3 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 2
4 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 3
5 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 3
6 CAKAR Koray KFKK DEN 6
7 FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF DEN 8
8 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 20
9 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 23
10 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 23
11 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 26
12 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 99999
13 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 99999
14 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 99999
15 CHEN Vincent KF99K SWE 99999
16 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 99999
17 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 99999
18 ELG Hilmer WFFÖ SWE 99999
19 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 99999
20 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 99999



U13XE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 09:15
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 18

09:15

Referee(s):

METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (MFFGM / SWE)

STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF / DEN

BRYLA Robert HELLF / POL

PERSSON Theodora FFFS / SWE

ELG Hilmer WFFÖ / SWE

ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL / SWE

MORO Samadhi DIFS / SWE

HADBERG Claudia TAASF / DEN

Piste 19

09:15

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (YFKY / SWE)

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS / SWE

HADBERG Diego TAASF / DEN

CHEN Vincent KF99K / SWE

CAKAR Koray KFKK / DEN

SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS / SWE

CHAU Eddie MF19M / SWE

CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLF / DEN

Piste 20

09:15

Referee(s):

LAZER Daniel (MFFGM / SWE)

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS / SWE

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS / SWE

HADBERG Lucia TAASF / DEN

FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF / DEN

NILSSON Hugo KF99K / SWE

LUNDVALL Axel MF19M / SWE



U13XE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 09:15
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF DEN 6 1,00 29 16 +13 Advanced
2 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
3 CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLF DEN 5 0,83 23 15 +8 Advanced
4 FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF DEN 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
5 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
6 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 4 0,67 23 12 +11 Advanced
7 CAKAR Koray KFKK DEN 4 0,67 19 20 -1 Advanced
8 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
9 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
10 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
11 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
12 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 2 0,40 14 23 -9 Advanced
13 ELG Hilmer WFFÖ SWE 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
14 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
15 CHEN Vincent KF99K SWE 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
16 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
17 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
18 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 1 0,17 15 19 -4 Advanced
19 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
20 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced



U13XE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 09:15
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 18

11:20

Referee(s):

BARDEN James (FFFS / IRL)

CAKAR Koray KFKK / DEN

NILSSON Hugo KF99K / SWE

STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF / DEN

HADBERG Claudia TAASF / DEN

FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF / DEN

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS / SWE

ELG Hilmer WFFÖ / SWE

Piste 19

11:20

Referee(s):

DORDEVIC Bogomir (ARAH / SWE)

PERSSON Theodora FFFS / SWE

SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS / SWE

ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL / SWE

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS / SWE

HADBERG Diego TAASF / DEN

LUNDVALL Axel MF19M / SWE

BRYLA Robert HELLF / POL

Piste 20

11:20

Referee(s):

METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (MFFGM / SWE)

HADBERG Lucia TAASF / DEN

CHAU Eddie MF19M / SWE

MORO Samadhi DIFS / SWE

CHEN Vincent KF99K / SWE

CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLF / DEN

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS / SWE



U13XE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 09:15
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CARACCIOLO Leonor HELLF DEN 2012-02-27
2 STÆRKE Sylvester GLOSF DEN 2011-10-13
3 FYNBOE Carl Frederik HELLF DEN 2011-03-11
4 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 2011-04-09
5 PERSSON Theodora FFFS SWE 2012-07-11
6 LUNDVALL Axel MF19M SWE 2012-02-12
7 CHAU Eddie MF19M SWE 2012-09-20
8 NILSSON Hugo KF99K SWE 2013-09-09
9 HADBERG Diego TAASF DEN 2013-07-02
10 BRYLA Robert HELLF POL 2011-11-17
11 SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFKS SWE 2014-10-27
12 MORO Samadhi DIFS SWE 2012-04-12
13 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 2012-06-22
14 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 2011-07-13
15 CAKAR Koray KFKK DEN 2013-08-13
16 HADBERG Lucia TAASF DEN 2012-03-16
17 HADBERG Claudia TAASF DEN 2012-03-16
18 ELG Hilmer WFFÖ SWE 2013-04-29
19 CHEN Vincent KF99K SWE 2012-01-06
20 ÖHNNER Siri SFCLL SWE 2012-01-11



U13XE
Malmö Open 2024
den 4 maj 2024 - 09:15
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
BARDEN James IRL 392971 Ref: 1
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1
METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 20
Total participants: 20
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 12 participants
DEN: 7 participants
POL: 1 participants


